FILE COPY

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report ,--3,‘ "Ti,ofp.f.’f\ﬂlﬂi@{;‘},

Municipal Form

Commonwealth
of Massachusetts Office of Campaign and Political Finance 20” OCT ZLI A 8: LH
- -
RECORDED
File with: ' 10/19/2011
City or Town Clerk ox Election Commission
Reporting Period - Beginning: 9/9/2011 Ending: 10/17/2011
Type of report: Pre-election
John Frassica John A Frassica II Committee
Full Name of Candidate Committee Name
School Committee City of Waltham Arthur Bergeron
Office Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer
225 Prospect Hill Rd 225 Prospect Hill Rd
Waltham, Ma 02451 Waltham, ma 02451
Residential Address Committee Address

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report: $2,849.38
Total receipts this period: $250.00
Subtotal: $3,099.38
Total expenditures this period: $1,397.39
Endlng Balance: $1,701.99
Total 1nk1nd contrlbutlons thls perlod $1,360.05
Total outstanding liabilities: $0.00
Name of bank(s) used: Watertown Savings Bank

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

1 certity that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, ro the best of my knowledge and
pelief, a true and complete statement of all campaign {inance activity incloding all contributions, loans, receipts,
eypendxtures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaiqgn
fipance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L. . 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

et %C‘W /&//9/5514

Treasurer's signature (in ink) Date

Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 box only)

candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee
I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, &
ryue and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, ot all persons acting under the asthority or on behall of
this commitlee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. . %5, 1 have not received any contributions, incurred
any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behall auring this reporting period.

{7]  candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

] certify that I have examined this report ang rtached sohedules and fuo1e, Lo the best o[ my tnnwledqﬂ and belief,
a true and ~omplabe St omen’ Tl cvaupadan f [EEPR v, ot RE A o bt Do
1 i

evpenditures,
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Signed undar the penalties of perjury:

PN A P S 12/19/ 200 -

Candidatets signature (id ink) < Date '




Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c.

55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts

over $50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Amount
Total Itemized Receipts $0.00
Total Unitemized Receipts $250.00

Total Receipts $250.00

Occupation and Employer



Date

9/20/2011

9/13/2011

10/1/2011

10/5/2011

Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period.
Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over $50.
Expenditures over $5¢ and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Name and Address

American Legion Post 156
Waverly Oaks Rd
Waltham, MA (02453

Gate House Media
400 Crown Colony Dr.
Quincy, MA 02169

Grenier Print Shop Inc
337702 Washington Street
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130

Grenier Print Shop Inc
337702 Washington Street
Jamaica Plain, MA 02130

Total Itemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Amount

$100.

$188.

$800.

$308.

$1,397.
$0.
$1,397.

00

40

86

13

39
00
39

Purpose

Hall Deposit

News Tribune Add 2x4

Yard Signs and Wires

Letterhead and
Postcards



Schedule C: "Inkind"

Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50.
under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that
all contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
must be itemized..Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date

10/1/2011

10/1/2011

10/1/2011

9/20/2011

9/30/2011

10/3/2011

10/7/2011

10/5/2011

Name and Residential Address

Bergeron, Arthur
17 Windsor Terrace
Waltham, MA 02453

Frassica Supporters

Waltham, MA 02453

Frassica, John
225 Prospect Hill Rd
Waltham, MA 02451

Frassica, John
225 Prospect Hill Rd
Waltham, MA 02451

Frassica, John
225 Prospect Hill Rd
Waltham, MA 02451

Frassica, John
225 Prospect Hill Rd
Waltham, MA 02451

Frassica, John
225 Prospect Hill Rd
Waltham, MA 02451

Frassica, John
225 Prospect Hill Rd
Waltham, MA 02451

Total Itemized Inkind Contributions
Total Unitemized Inkind Contributions
Total Inkind Contributions

Value

$100.

$280.

$436.

$132.

$200.

$111.

$57.

$42.

$1,360.05
$0.00
$1,360.05

00

00

20

95

00

19

07

64

In-kind contributions $50 and

Description
Occupation/Employar

Sound for social
gathering

Donated by multiple
supporters -We have a
Postage For Dear Frien

Postage and handling

for flyers

Food for initial
meeting

Hall Rental for
campain kickoff

campain buttons

Campain shirts, Butons
Easels

Additional T-Shirts



Schedule D: Liabilities
M.G.L. c. 55 requiras committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still

outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date To Whom Due Amount Purpose

Total Outstanding Liabilities $0.00



